

ASSOCIATION OF DESK AND DERRICK CLUBS

2020 Membership Application

The Association of Desk and Derrick Clubs (ADDC), an international non-profit organization, is a premier provider of energy education and professional development. ADDC's purpose shall be to promote the education and professional development of individuals employed in or affiliated with the petroleum, energy and allied industries, and to educate the general public about these industries as well as the companies and global communities the members serve.

Last Name		Membership Type	
First Name	MI	Region	
Birthdate (mm/dd/yy)	Gender	Club	
Mailing Address		Home Phone	
City	State	Office Phone	
Country	Zip	Cell Phone	
Primary Email		Secondary Email	
I consent and authorize Association of Desk and Derrick Clubs to use my likeness in any photograph, video, or other digital media (photos) in any and all its publications including print or web-based publications. I acknowledge that I am not entitled to any compensation or royalties with respect to the use of the photos. Release & Consent? Yes No Por purposes of membership recruiting and marketing, I authorize the Association of Desk and Derrick Clubs to release my name as part of a list of ADDC members.			
NOTE: Membership Dues and Donations to the Association of Desk and Derrick Clubs are not tax deductible as CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS but may qualify as BUSINESS DEDUCTIONS on Federal and State Tax Returns. DUES WILL NOT BE USED FOR LOBBYING PURPOSES. Dues (ADDC (\$55.00) + Club Dues + Region Dues) Local Regional Association			
Please complete and return this form with payment to your club designee.			
Signed		Date	